PACIIMCAHUE 3AHSTHU

DOK «Moaogocth» ¢ 01 sauBaps  2025roaa

YrBepiK a0

0 CGIHOP. «MomonocTs

[MoHe/IeNEHEK

BropHuk

Cpena

Yersepr

TlsaTauna

Cy66oTa

Bockpecenne

AnanTUBHadA
crpensba u3

09.00-12.00

ayxa (IIOJJA)
KuxOOKCHHT

15.55-20.00

14.30-21.00

15.55-20.00

14.30-21.00

15.55-20.30

dy16on CIII

09.00-11.00

12.00-17.15

«Cnaprax»
[TencuoneEpH!

(rpynma

08.30-10.30

08.30-10.30

08.30-10.30

3/I0pOBB)
ITnatHbIe
YCIyTH
(mpemocTaBIeHHe
TLIOLIA/IKH)

20.00-22.00

21.00-22.00

20.00-22.00

21.00-22.00

21.00-22.00

20.00-22.00

20.00-22.00

B2IIH

09.00-11.00

09.00-11.00

09.00-11.00

09.00-11.00

3amecTuTens mupexropa MBY JI0 CIIIOP «MononocTs»

TIasnosa H.A.




